

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6810/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2012 in WPC No.2297/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. FERRO ALLOYS CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,directions,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 25/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
 Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.
 Ms. Devika Mohna,Adv. for
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.
 Mr. S.Dash, Adv.

 Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
 Mr Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv. for
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 9.12.2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Saroj Saini)
|Court Master

|